Date

03/23/
07
04/03/
07
04/09/

07

04/13/
07

04/13/
07
04/17/
07
04/19/
07
04/19/
07

04/22/
07

04/23/
07
04/27/
07

04/27/
07

04/29/
07

05/01/
07
05/02/
07
05/02/
07
05/06/

07

05/08/
07

05/10/
07
05/10/
07

05/15/
07
05/18/
07

Time

12:00 PM
PDT
6:45 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
6:45 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
12:15 PM
PDT
6:45 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
12:15 PM
PDT
6:45 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
6:45 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

Games for Tribe Softball
Last Updated on June 02, 2024

Away Team

Tournament
Cannon
pepper's/pizza
Tribe Softball
Longhorns
Tribe Softball
Bulldogs
Tribe Softball
taylor electric
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Predators
pretenders
paragon
Brawlers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
tnt / steppy's
Tribe Softball
Outlaws
Tribe Softball

Tailgators

Away
Scor
e

2
21
29
15
4
19
0
25
0
19
20
21
5
18
7
27
27
32
14
17

21

Home Team

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball
Longhorns

Tribe Softball

hulmeville/spikes

Tribe Softball
Bulldogs

Tribe Softball

Great American Pub

Predators

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Brawlers

Misfits

Tribe Softball

Outlaws

Tribe Softball

Bonecrushers

Tribe Softball

Hom
e
Scor
e
1
5
30

16

20

24

22

22

15

19

14

12

29

16

27

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



05/18/
07
05/19/

07

05/20/
07

05/22/
07

05/23/
07
05/23/
07
05/26/
07
05/31/
07

05/31/
07

06/03/
07
06/04/
07
06/06/

07

06/06/
07

06/10/
07
06/12/
07
06/13/
07
06/13/
07

06/17/
07

06/19/
07
06/21/
07
06/21/

07

06/24/
07

06/26/
07
06/29/
07
06/29/
07
07/01/
07

07/03/
07

07/08/
07

8:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

12:15 PM

PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

12:15 PM

PDT
6:45 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

Tribe Softball
cougars
mark wagner constr.
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Rockies
cougars
Rangers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Thrashers
Tribe Softball
hulmeville/spikes
Panthers
Tribe Softball
Warriors
Great American Pub
Tribe Softball
commanches
griffifth's construction
Tribe Softball
Longhorns
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Tailgators

12

17

19

17

19

52

11

23

16

11

14

28

16

13

25

14

23

Tailgators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Cannon
Rockies
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Rangers

Sluggers
pepper's/pizza

Thrashers

Tribe Softball

profeto consulting

Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Panthers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
commanches
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
paragon
Tribe Softball
Longhorns
undecideds
tnt / steppy's

Tribe Softball

19

16

21

13

16

21

16

16

15

17

24

20

26

15

13

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win



07/10/
07
07/11/

07

07/11/
07

07/14/
07

07/17/
07

07/19/
07

07/19/
07
07/23/
07

07/23/
07

07/23/
07
07/23/
07
07/27/

07

07/27/
07

07/29/
07
07/29/
07
07/31/
07
08/01/
07

08/01/
07

08/06/
07
08/08/
07
08/10/

07

08/14/
07

08/15/
07
08/16/
07
08/17/
07
08/19/
07

08/19/
07

08/21/
07

6:45 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

9:45 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

6:45 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

Bonecrushers
Tribe Softball
Bulldogs
cougars
Cannon
Predators
Tribe Softball
Sluggers

Brawlers

american home remodeling

pepper's/pizza
Tribe Softball
Brawlers
Tailgators
Tailgators
Tribe Softball
Outlaws
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tailgators
Tribe Softball
paragon
Tailgators
Tribe Softball
Thrashers
Tailgators
taylor electric

tnt / steppy's

13

10

11

23

18

2

22

18

20

17

18

13

21

32

12

Tribe Softball
Bulldogs
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Predators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Brawlers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

hulmeville/spikes

Tribe Softball

Outlaws

Great American Pub

Tribe Softball
Tailgators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Thrashers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

18

17

14

18

24

10

15

18

15

21

10

27

10

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



08/22/
07
08/23/
07
08/24/

07

08/25/
07

08/26/
07
08/28/
07
09/10/
07
09/11/
07

09/11/
07

09/16/
07
09/27/
07
09/30/

07

10/07/
07

10/07/
07
10/14/
07
10/21/
07
10/28/
07

10/28/
07

11/04/
07
11/04/
07

11/04/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

6:45 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

9:45 AM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

9:45 AM PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

8:30 AM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

8:45 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

Tribe Softball
Predators
Tribe Softball
Predators
chicago pizza
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
pepper's/pizza
Tribe Softball
squealers
lazy sundays
Tribe Softball
Blacksox
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
taylor electric

Tribe Softball

mark wagner constr.

taylor electric

Tribe Softball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

13

10

14

14

13

18

13

23

21

18

13

16

20

Predators
Tribe Softball
Predators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Bonecrushers
pepper's/pizza
Tribe Softball
pepper's/pizza
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Cobra Kai
Tribe Softball
profeto consulting
issues
shyster's
Tribe Softball
Tailgators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Blacksox

10

27

15

24

15

15

26

24

11

28

11

18

21

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



