Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/23/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tournament	2	Tribe Softball	1	Loss
04/03/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Cannon	21	Tribe Softball	5	Loss
04/09/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	pepper's/pizza	29	Tribe Softball	30	Win
04/13/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	15	Longhorns	16	Loss
04/13/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Longhorns	4	Tribe Softball	16	Win
04/17/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	19	hulmeville/spikes	14	Win
04/19/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Bulldogs	0	Tribe Softball	20	Win
04/19/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	25	Bulldogs	24	Win
04/22/ 07	12:15 PM PDT	taylor electric	0	Tribe Softball	1	Win
04/23/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	19	Great American Pub	4	Win
04/27/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	20	Predators	22	Loss
04/27/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Predators	21	Tribe Softball	22	Win
04/29/ 07	12:15 PM PDT	pretenders	5	Tribe Softball	15	Win
05/01/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	paragon	18	Tribe Softball	6	Loss
05/02/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	7	Tribe Softball	19	Win
05/02/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	27	Brawlers	14	Win
05/06/ 07	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	27	Misfits	12	Win
05/08/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	tnt / steppy's	32	Tribe Softball	29	Loss
05/10/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Outlaws	16	Loss
05/10/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Outlaws	17	Tribe Softball	27	Win
05/15/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	21	Bonecrushers	0	Win
05/18/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tailgators	3	Tribe Softball	7	Win

05/18/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	12	Tailgators	2	Win
05/19/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	2	Tribe Softball	0	Loss
05/20/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	mark wagner constr.	17	Tribe Softball	19	Win
05/22/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	19	Cannon	9	Win
05/23/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	17	Rockies	16	Win
05/23/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Rockies	9	Tribe Softball	21	Win
05/26/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	4	Tribe Softball	2	Loss
05/31/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Rangers	1	Tribe Softball	13	Win
05/31/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	19	Rangers	1	Win
06/03/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	52	Sluggers	7	Win
06/04/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	11	pepper's/pizza	12	Loss
06/06/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	6	Thrashers	16	Loss
06/06/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Thrashers	23	Tribe Softball	21	Loss
06/10/ 07	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	16	profeto consulting	8	Win
06/12/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	hulmeville/spikes	11	Tribe Softball	16	Win
06/13/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Panthers	6	Tribe Softball	16	Win
06/13/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Panthers	4	Win
06/17/ 07	12:15 PM PDT	Warriors	0	Tribe Softball	1	Win
06/19/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Great American Pub	28	Tribe Softball	15	Loss
06/21/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	16	commanches	5	Win
06/21/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	commanches	3	Tribe Softball	17	Win
06/24/ 07	12:15 PM PDT	griffifth's construction	13	Tribe Softball	24	Win
06/26/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	25	paragon	20	Win
06/29/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Longhorns	14	Tribe Softball	4	Loss
06/29/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	23	Longhorns	26	Loss
07/01/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	8	undecideds	5	Win
07/03/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	5	tnt / steppy's	15	Loss
07/08/ 07	8:30 AM PDT	Tailgators	6	Tribe Softball	13	Win

07/10/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Bonecrushers	13	Tribe Softball	3	Loss
07/11/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	10	Bulldogs	9	Win
07/11/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Bulldogs	11	Tribe Softball	10	Loss
07/14/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	3	Tribe Softball	5	Win
07/17/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Cannon	23	Tribe Softball	4	Loss
07/19/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Predators	7	Tribe Softball	3	Loss
07/19/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	Predators	3	Win
07/23/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Sluggers	6	Tribe Softball	18	Win
07/23/ 07	1:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	4	Tribe Softball	17	Win
07/23/ 07	5:00 PM PDT	american home remodeling	2	Tribe Softball	14	Win
07/23/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	pepper's/pizza	22	Tribe Softball	18	Loss
07/27/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	Brawlers	8	Win
07/27/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	6	Tribe Softball	24	Win
07/29/ 07	9:45 AM PDT	Tailgators	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/29/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tailgators	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/31/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	20	hulmeville/spikes	22	Loss
08/01/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	Outlaws	17	Tribe Softball	10	Loss
08/01/ 07	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	Outlaws	15	Win
08/06/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	3	Great American Pub	18	Loss
08/08/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tailgators	13	Tribe Softball	4	Loss
08/10/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	21	Tailgators	15	Win
08/14/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	paragon	32	Tribe Softball	21	Loss
08/15/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tailgators	5	Tribe Softball	9	Win
08/16/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	12	Thrashers	2	Win
08/17/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Thrashers	0	Tribe Softball	10	Win
08/19/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tailgators	1	Tribe Softball	0	Loss
08/19/ 07	11:00 PM PDT	taylor electric	4	Tribe Softball	27	Win
08/21/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	tnt / steppy's	0	Tribe Softball	10	Win

08/22/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	13	Predators	10	Win
08/23/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Predators	4	Tribe Softball	27	Win
08/24/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	10	Predators	15	Loss
08/25/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Predators	8	Tribe Softball	24	Win
08/26/ 07	11:00 PM PDT	chicago pizza	5	Tribe Softball	15	Win
08/28/ 07	6:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Bonecrushers	7	Win
09/10/ 07	9:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	pepper's/pizza	15	Loss
09/11/ 07	6:30 PM PDT	pepper's/pizza	13	Tribe Softball	26	Win
09/11/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	pepper's/pizza	24	Loss
09/16/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	squealers	13	Tribe Softball	18	Win
09/27/ 07	9:45 AM PDT	lazy sundays	3	Tribe Softball	31	Win
09/30/ 07	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	23	Cobra Kai	14	Win
10/07/ 07	9:45 AM PDT	Blacksox	21	Tribe Softball	5	Loss
10/07/ 07	11:00 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	profeto consulting	4	Win
10/14/ 07	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	13	issues	11	Win
10/21/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	0	shyster's	0	Tie
10/28/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	taylor electric	16	Tribe Softball	28	Win
10/28/ 07	1:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	6	Tailgators	11	Loss
11/04/ 07	8:45 AM PST	mark wagner constr.	6	Tribe Softball	18	Win
11/04/ 07	10:00 AM PST	taylor electric	20	Tribe Softball	21	Win
11/04/ 07	12:00 PM PST	Tribe Softball	7	Blacksox	9	Loss